
D E L I C I O U S  F O O D   •   F R I E N D LY  S E R V I C E   •   G R E A T  V A L U E

Drinks & Dessert
Available upon request

Perfect for events with 50+ guests
Visit www.TheBeefBarn.com for additional 
catering options and onsite party rooms.

Prices valid through December 2024.

Sides
French Fries

Fresh Cut Potato Chips

Deli Pickles

$3.00

$2.50

$1.50

Salads
Julienne Salad

Grilled Chicken Salad

Tossed Salad

Double Tossed Salad

$9.00

$9.50

$3.00

$6.00

Sandwiches
Roast Beef

Steak

Pastrami

Hamburger

Cheeseburger

Double Cheeseburger

Fried Chicken

Chicken Cutlet

Chicken Tenders

Hot Dog

Bacon, Lettuce &Tomato

Fish

Turkey

Grilled Chicken

Turkey Burger

Veggie Burger

$6.00

$7.50

$7.00

$5.50

$6.00

$11.50

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$3.50

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$6.00

F O O D  T R U C K  M E N U


