

Sandwiches

 \star

Roast Beef	\$6.00
Steak	\$7.50
Pastrami	\$7.00
Hamburger	\$5.50
Cheeseburger	\$6.00
Double Cheeseburger	\$11.50
Fried Chicken	\$6.00
Chicken Cutlet	\$6.00
Chicken Tenders	\$6.00
Hot Dog	\$3.50
Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato	\$5.50
Fish	\$5.50
Turkey	\$5.50
Grilled Chicken	\$5.50
Turkey Burger	\$5.50
Veggie Burger	\$6.00

Salads

Julienne Salad	\$9.00
Grilled Chicken Salad	\$9.50
Tossed Salad	\$3.00
Double Tossed Salad	\$6.00

★

 \star

Sides

French Fries	\$3.00
Fresh Cut Potato Chips	\$2.50
Deli Pickles	\$1.50

Drinks & Dessert

Available upon request

Perfect for events with 50+ guests Visit www.TheBeefBarn.com for additional catering options and onsite party rooms.

Prices valid through December 2024.